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Desks, Chairs, Office Supplies, Video Games and Computer Accessoriesfrom a
Donelson Office

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 55:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0015
0016
0018
0019
0020
0021
0023
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

Title

Wood Desk
Wood Desk w/Hutch & Keys

Wooden Secretary Table with Glass Top and 3
Drawers

Wood Desk

Shelf Unit

Wood Desk
Desk/Return/Corner

Wood Desk

Wood Desk

Wood Desk & Metal Cabinet
Wood Desk

Wood Desk

Wood Desk w/ Metal Frame
Wood Desk

Wood Desk

Desk

Wood Desk

Wood Desk w/ Metal Frame
Wood Desk

Wood Desk

Wood Desk

Wood Desk

Wood Desk w/ Metal Frame
Wooden Desk/Table with Glass Top
Desk

Wood Desk

Wood Desk

Conference Table

Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Auction Closes. Fri, Sep 22 3:00pm CT

Lot

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

Title

Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Cubicle Work Station
Cubicle Work Station Double Sided
Cubicle Wall Sections
Cubicle Work Station
Table & 4 Chairs-Includes Decorative Items
8 Chairs

4 Chairs

2 Chairs

2 Chairs

7 Chairs

3 Chairs

3 Chairs

2 chairs

2 Chairs

2 Chairs

Sleeper Sofa

2 Chairs

2 Chairs

3 Chairs

Futon

Haverty 85" Sleeper Sofa
2 Chairs

Glass Top Table

Wood Pedestal

Wood Pedestal

Two Tables

Kitchen Cart

Table

Rustic Table
Entertainment Cabinet & Table
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Lot

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0110
0111

Title

Brother DCP-L2540DW Copier/Printer
HP Officejet 6500 Copier/Printer

Brother MFC-J475DW Copier/Printer
Polycom Telephones-Approximately 8 pieces
Lexmark LEX-M03-001 Copier/Printer
Answering Machine/Router/Gateway/Switcher
Netgear Wifi Router

Panasonic CD Player/emachines Monitor
50" Diagonal Hisense Smart TV & Stand
HP Officgjet 6700 Premium Copier/Printer
TN Titans Memorabilia

Shelf And Contents

Zildjian 12" Gong

Poker Set

Multigame Set

Ping Pong Table

Golden Tee Golf Game

Video Game Cabinet

Radiant Heater

Two Lamps

Assortment Of Purses

Two Pieces Of Wall Art

Assortment Of Wall Art

Four Pieces Of Wall Art

72" Tall Cardboard Cutout of Dos Equis Most
Interesting Guy in the World

Large Beveled Mirror 24" X 78"

Music City Wall Art

Wall Art

Decorative Metal Candle Holder

Floor Lamp

Two Lamps

Electronic Dartboard

Dartboard

Two Flotation Devices

Canon Imagerunner 3300i Copier/Printer
Canon Imagerunner 210E Copier/Printer
Printer & Fax Machine

GE Side By Side Refrigerator/Freezer
Microwave/Coffee Maker/Flavia Drink Machine
Canon C350iF Copier/Printer

Canon Imagerunner 3300i Copier/Printer w/
extratoner

Lot

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0124
0125
0126
0127

0128
0149
0150

03/01/26 11:41:37

Title

Two Folding Chairs

Igloo Cooler

Two Fans

MACboard cutting system

Folding Table

Plastic Cups/Party Cup Games/Air Horns
Putting Mat & Golf Clubs

Assortment Of Desktop Accessories
Boat Seat

Wood Book Case

Assortment Of Desktop Accessories/Rolling
File System

Desktop File Tray & Binder
Assortment Of Desktop Accessories
Leather Vest Size Small

ASUS M5 A97 R2.0 Mother Board with 2 8GB
RAM Chips

Taylor Made Boat Bimini Top Kit
Holiday Decorations
Ficus Tree
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Removal: Saturday, September 23, 2017, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from Mcl emore Auction Company, LLC. There will be
assistance from a 3rd party moving company onsite on day of pickup.

Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. Mcl emore
Auction Company, LL C reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for
accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buver's Premium: Thereis a10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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